
1. © COPYRIGHT
All designs and information conveyed are the intellectual property of HILL
READING ARCHITECTS. The unauthorised copying,  usage or distribution of
this drawing  or  the contents of;  in part  or  in  whole  is  forbidden  without
express permission

2.All  dimensions  to   be   checked on site and any discrepancy immediately
reported to the architect.

Chartered Architects
Coach House Studio
34A Chamberlain Street
Wells, BA5 2PJ

01749 689060
mail@hillreading.co.uk

Title

H6835 / 102A

Client

Drawn

Drg No

Scale

Date

Job

Ms R. George

Gravel Hill Farm,
Gravel Hill Regil,
Winford, Bristol
BS40 8BJ
Site Location Plan,
Block Plan AS PROPOSED.
1:500, 1:1250 @ A1

February 2024

JC

Revision A: KS: 19/08/2024 Boundary line amendments.

JOChecked

Barn

FB

130.8m

Old
127.7mMilkers

Gravel Hill Farm

160700

35
39

00

160800

160900

35
40

00

Gravel Hill

FB

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2023. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

The
Site

0 50m25m25m 75m 100m 125m

1:1250

Gravel Hill Farm

160800

160900

35
40

00

The
Site

010m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

1:500

SITE LOCATION PLAN [SCALE 1:1250]
BLOCK PLAN 

BLOCK PLAN [SCALE 1:500]

N


	Sheets and Views
	102A


